

MMGSY SC

अनुमति

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Cost of Road & CD work from PMGSY Road Agreement for Gaighatta
Road to Naya talu Bhamat under MMGSY

DIVISION

Agreement No - 129/SGB/2019-20

Agreement Value - 39,31,696.00

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

451
9/8/19

Zahid Hasan, P

Abstract of cost

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plr setting out pillars — E.T.					
1.00 No. O.V.T. MBP-②7					
@ 4516.92/each — Rs.					4517.00
② Plr Reference pillar — E.T.					
2.00 No. O.V.T. MBP-②7					
@ 2081.51/each — Rs.					4163.00
③ clearing and grubbing road land — E.T.					
0.42 Hact. O.V.T. MBP-②8					
@ 49174.86/Hact — Rs.					20653.00
④ Dismantling of existing structure — E.T.					
0.60 m ² O.V.T. MBP-②8					
@ 470.91/m ² — Rs.					283.00
⑤ Removing all types H.P. — E.T.					
5.0 m O.V.T. MBP-②8					
@ 168.01/m — Rs.					840.00
⑥ Dismantling of existing structure — E.T.					
17.33 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-②8					
@ 227.35/m ³ — Rs.					3939.00
⑦ Excavation of road way in soil — E.T.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) construction of un-reinforced cement concrete—EIT					
121.20 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ 8259.21/m ³ —Rs. 1001016.00					
(14) Pls logo of mngt sign & information board.					
2.10 Nos O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ 10202.50/each—Rs. 20405.00					
(15) EIT in excavation for found—EIT.					
29.08 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ 258.89/m ³ —Rs. 7528.00					
(16) Pls M15 PCC in levelling course—EIT.					
4.57 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(30)					
@ 6496.80/m ³ —Rs. 29690.00					
(17) Pls PCC M20 in S/S—EIT.					
33.74 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(30)					
@ 7220.22/m ³ —Rs. 243610.00					
(18) Pls RCC pipe MD3—EIT.					
7.50 m O.V.T. MBP-(30)					
@ 4642.31/m—Rs. 34817.00					

Continuation